June 22

B-1 ADMINISTRATION
Personnel Services

Supervisor
Clerk

TOTALS

B-2 OPERATIONS

Personnel Services

Wages-Field Staff
Program Services

Herbicides

Bio-Control

Supplies

Reimb General
Contractual Arrangements

Commercial Application

TOTALS

B-3 INDIRECT COSTS
Payroll Costs
FICA
Retirement
Deferred Comp
Insurance
Unemployment

Worker's Compensation

TOTALS

Emergency Reserve

GRAND TOTAL

Budgeted

35,000.00
20,600.00

55,600.00
Budgeted
30,000.00

130,000.00
3,000.00
200.00
20,000.00

354,444.00
537,644.00

Budgeted

6,550.00
10,350.00
3,200.00
2,800.00
400.00
2,350.00
25,650.00

1,500,000.00
618,894.00

Current Mo.

5,833.33

5,833.33
Current Mo.
5,179.50

229,990.77

142,193.50
377,363.77

Current Mo.
842.47

1,086.16
500.00

299.55
2,728.18

385,925.28

To Date

34,999.98
20,841.65

55,841.63
To Date
12,025.89

283,275.84
0.00
0.00
0.00

308,804.20
604,105.93

To Date

4,633.45
9,713.36
3,821.47
1,678.53
22.25
1,889.85
21,758.91

0.00
681,706.47

JOHNSON COUNTY WEED & PEST LEAFY SPURGE

Balance

0.02
(241.65)

(241.63)
Balance
17,974 .11

(153,275.84)
3,000.00
200.00
20,000.00

45,639.80
(66,461.93)

Balance

1,916.55
636.64
(621.47)
1,121.47
377.75
460.15
3,891.09

1,500,000.00
1,437,187.53



INCOME

Carryover - Reserves
Cash Carryover
County Taxes
County vehicle fees
Government Support
State
BLM & Forest Service
Operating Revenue
Customer Charges
SAC Grant

From Reserves
Miscellaneous

Interest ANB
Interest FNB
TOTALS

CASH SUMMARY

Budgeted

1,500,000.00
994.00
223,000.00
40,000.00

50,000.00
60,000.00

70,000.00
60,000.00
100,000.00

1,000.00
14,000.00
618,994.00

Cash Balance Beginning of the Month

Receipts for the Month

Sub - Total
Disbursements for the Month
Cash Balance End of the Month

CASH ANALYSIS

Checking Account Reconciled
Payroll Liabilities

Ultimate Money Market Account
FNB Money Market Account
Cash Balance

Estimated Balance - County Treasurer

Deferred Revenue
Cash Balance end of Month
Cash Balance

Current Mo.

49,340.11
3,936.63
79,740.87

283.53

864.44
134,165.58

Current Mo.

1,695,139.89
134,165.58
1,829,305.47
385,925.28
1,443,380.19

Current Mo.
135,165.21
78,643.16
1,309,571.82
1,523,380.19
(24,343.60)
$80,000.00

$1,443,380.19
1,523,380.19

Previous  Total Received
195,669.90 245,010.01
38,396.96 42,333.59
52,186.75 52,186.75
46,214.99 125,955.86
86,446.80 86,730.33
60,000.00 60,000.00
0.00 0.00
68.01 68.01
10,943.27 11,807.71
489,926.68 624,092.26
YEAR TO DATE
1,500,994.40
624,092.26
2,125,086.66
681,706.47
1,443,380.19
LAST MONTH'S
BALANCE
11,652.30
42,590.52
1,627,808.74
0.00 1,682,051.56



