June 22 JOHNSON COUNTY WEED & PEST LEAFY SPURGE

	Budgeted	Current Mo.	To Date	Balance
B-1 ADMINISTRATION	-			
Personnel Services Supervisor	35,000.00	5,833.33	34,999.98	0.02
Clerk	20,600.00	5,655.55	20,841.65	(241.65)
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
TOTALS	55,600.00	5,833.33	55,841.63	(241.63)
B-2 OPERATIONS	Budgeted	Current Mo.	To Date	Balance
Personnel Services				
Wages-Field Staff	30,000.00	5,179.50	12,025.89	17,974.11
Program Services				
Herbicides	130,000.00	229,990.77	283,275.84	(153,275.84)
Bio-Control	3,000.00		0.00	3,000.00
Supplies	200.00		0.00	200.00
Reimb General	20,000.00		0.00	20,000.00
Contractual Arrangements				
Commercial Application	354,444.00	142,193.50	308,804.20	45,639.80
TOTALS	537,644.00	377,363.77	604,105.93	(66,461.93)
B-3 INDIRECT COSTS	Budgeted	Current Mo.	To Date	Balance
Payroll Costs				
FICA	6,550.00	842.47	4,633.45	1,916.55
Retirement	10,350.00	1,086.16	9,713.36	636.64
Deferred Comp	3,200.00	500.00	3,821.47	(621.47)
Insurance	2,800.00		1,678.53	1,121.47
Unemployment	400.00		22.25	377.75
Worker's Compensation	2,350.00	299.55	1,889.85	460.15
TOTALS	25,650.00	2,728.18	21,758.91	3,891.09
Emergency Reserve	1,500,000.00		0.00	1,500,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	618,894.00	385,925.28	681,706.47	1,437,187.53

INCOME	Budgeted	Current Mo.	Previous	Total Received
Carryover - Reserves	1,500,000.00 994.00			
Cash Carryover County Taxes	223,000.00	49,340.11	195,669.90	245,010.01
County vehicle fees	40,000.00	3,936.63	38,396.96	42,333.59
Government Support	40,000.00	0,000.00	00,000.00	42,000.00
State	50,000.00		52,186.75	52,186.75
BLM & Forest Service	60,000.00	79,740.87	46,214.99	125,955.86
Operating Revenue	,	,	,	,
Customer Charges	70,000.00	283.53	86,446.80	86,730.33
SAC Grant	60,000.00		60,000.00	60,000.00
From Reserves	100,000.00		0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous				
Interest ANB	1,000.00		68.01	68.01
Interest FNB	14,000.00	864.44	10,943.27	11,807.71
TOTALS	618,994.00	134,165.58	489,926.68	624,092.26
CASH SUMMARY		Current Mo.		YEAR TO DATE
Cash Balance Beginning of the Mo	onth	1,695,139.89		1,500,994.40
Receipts for the Month		134,165.58		624,092.26
Sub - Total		1,829,305.47		2,125,086.66
Disbursements for the Month		385,925.28		681,706.47
Cash Balance End of the Month		1,443,380.19		1,443,380.19
				LAST MONTH'S
CASH ANALYSIS		Current Mo.		BALANCE
Checking Account Reconciled Payroll Liabilities		135,165.21		11,652.30
Ultimate Money Market Account		78,643.16		42,590.52
FNB Money Market Account		1,309,571.82		1,627,808.74
Cash Balance		1,523,380.19	0.00	1,682,051.56
Estimated Balance - County Treas	urer	(24,343.60)		
Deferred Revenue		\$80,000.00		
Cash Balance end of Month		\$1,443,380.19		
Cash Balance		1,523,380.19		